Parcel History for 343842090000000306
MC Prop Info (martin.fl.us)

Application
Date
06/17/2021

10/29/2020

07/03/2020

06/08/2018

04/19/2018

07/18/2017

07/13/2017

11/22/2004

Page 1 of 1

Record Number

BLD2021061136

BLD2020101662

BLD2020070250

BLD2018060524

BLD2018041439

BPL2017070985

BAC2017070797

BRR2004111121

Record Type

Residential Roofing

Residential Fence

Residential Remodel

Residential Shutters

Residential Garage Door
Replacement

Residential Trade
Plumbing

Heating-A/C-Refrig
Residential Changeout

Residential Roofing

Address

6211 SE AMES WAY,
HOBE SOUND, FL
33455-7366

6211 SE AMES WAY,
HOBE SOUND, FL
33455-7366

6211 SE AMES WAY,
HOBE SOUND, FL
33455-7366

6211 SE AMES WAY,
HOBE SOUND, FL
33455-7366

6211 SE AMES WAY,
HOBE SOUND, FL
334557366

6211 SE AMES WAY,
HOBE SOUND, FL
33455-7366

6211 SE AMES WAY,
HOBE SOUND, FL
33455-7366

6211 SE AMES WAY,
HOBE SOUND, FL
33455-7366

Status

Closed-Certificate
Issued

Closed-Certificate
Issued

Closed-Certificate
Issued

Closed-Certificate
Issued

Closed-Certificate

Issued

DONE

DONE

DONE

Project Name

Nicholas and Patricia
Caruso

Caruso Fence Install

Caruso Remodel

Caruso

CARUSO

Description

Remove existing roof and replace
with new Shingle Roof System

NOT POOL BARRIER, install 4' L.F. of
4' tall PVC with lattice and 9' L.F. of 5'
tall PVC with lattice.

Master Bathroom Remodel

: Remove tub/shower and replace
with shower only. Remove and
Replace Vanities, Demo Soffit,
Re-work Electrical accordingly. Tile
bathroom floors. Tempered Glass
shower door.

Install Accordion Shutters and
Hurricane Panels (Clear and White)

REPLACING GARAGE DOOR
INSTALL OR UPGRADE FIXTURES
OR PIPES FOR (RESIDENTIAL /

COMMERCIAL) BUILDING.
replace 5 ton a/c system, new t-stat

Hurricane Jeanne

5/15/2024 11:45:38PM

Kiva Hist T#

T201062

T200859

T60309


https://geoweb.martin.fl.us/info/pi.html?pcn=343842090000000306

