## Parcel History for 343842090000000306

MC Prop Info (martin.fl.us)

Application Date	Record Number	Record Type	Address	Status	Project Name	Description	Kiva Hist T#
06/17/2021	BLD2021061136	Residential Roofing	6211 SE AMES WAY, HOBE SOUND, FL 33455-7366	Closed-Certificate Issued	Nicholas and Patricia Caruso	Remove existing roof and replace with new Shingle Roof System	
10/29/2020	BLD2020101662	Residential Fence	6211 SE AMES WAY, HOBE SOUND, FL 33455-7366	Closed-Certificate Issued	Caruso Fence Install	NOT POOL BARRIER, install 4' L.F. of 4' tall PVC with lattice and 9' L.F. of 5' tall PVC with lattice.	
07/03/2020	BLD2020070250	Residential Remodel	6211 SE AMES WAY, HOBE SOUND, FL 33455-7366	Closed-Certificate Issued	Caruso Remodel	Master Bathroom Remodel : Remove tub/shower and replace with shower only. Remove and Replace Vanities, Demo Soffit, Re-work Electrical accordingly. Tile bathroom floors. Tempered Glass shower door.	
06/08/2018	BLD2018060524	Residential Shutters	6211 SE AMES WAY, HOBE SOUND, FL 33455-7366	Closed-Certificate Issued	Caruso	Install Accordion Shutters and Hurricane Panels (Clear and White)	
04/19/2018	BLD2018041439	Residential Garage Door Replacement	6211 SE AMES WAY, HOBE SOUND, FL 334557366	Closed-Certificate Issued	CARUSO	REPLACING GARAGE DOOR	
07/18/2017	BPL2017070985	Residential Trade Plumbing	6211 SE AMES WAY, HOBE SOUND, FL 33455-7366	DONE		INSTALL OR UPGRADE FIXTURES OR PIPES FOR (RESIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL) BUILDING.	T201062
07/13/2017	BAC2017070797	Heating-A/C-Refrig Residential Changeout	6211 SE AMES WAY, HOBE SOUND, FL 33455-7366	DONE		replace 5 ton a/c system, new t-stat	T200859
11/22/2004	BRR2004111121	Residential Roofing	6211 SE AMES WAY, HOBE SOUND, FL 33455-7366	DONE		Hurricane Jeanne	T60309

Page 1 of 1 5/15/2024 11:45:38PM